       CSS0316P Series
SMD WIRE WOUND POWER INDUCTORS (SHIELDED)
   Rev. A
A. Electrical Specifications:
P/N Marking Inductance
(μH)
Test Freq.
(KHz)
DCR Max.
(mΩ)
Rated Current
(mA)
CSS0316P-1R5N 1R5 1.5 100 52 1550
CSS0316P-2R2N 2R2 2.2 100 72 1200
CSS0316P-3R3N 3R3 3.3 100 85 1100
CSS0316P-4R7N 4R7 4.7 100 105 900
CSS0316P-6R8N 6R8 6.8 100 170 730
CSS0316P-100N 100 10.0 100 210 550
CSS0316P-150N 150 15.0 100 295 450
CSS0316P-220N 220 22.0 100 430 400
CSS0316P-330N 330 33.0 100 675 320
B. Dimensions: mm (Inch)
Series a b c d e f g h i k
CSS0316P 3.8
(0.150)